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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Moléty HCP lyga su www.DiscCity.eu - Birzelis
m——nnananlnummmmmmmmm--

Linas Strelkauskas

K10

K4

K5

K6

K7

K8

K9

Raimondas Mikalkénas

Egidijus Kincius

Tadas Rinkevicius

Justinas Zvirblis

Karolis Antonovicius

Dovydas Prusinskas

06/26/24 19:00
06/05/24 17:30
06/08/24 10:00
06/12/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/22/24 10:00
06/26/24 19:00
06/30/24 10:00
06/05/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/05/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/05/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/05/24 17:30
06/12/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/30/24 10:00
06/05/24 17:30
06/12/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/22/24 10:00
06/26/24 19:00
06/30/24 10:00
06/05/24 17:30
06/08/24 10:00
06/12/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/22/24 10:00
06/26/24 19:00
06/30/24 10:00
06/08/24 10:00
06/08/24 10:00
06/26/24 19:00
06/22/24 10:00
06/08/24 10:00
06/12/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/22/24 10:00
06/29/24 10:00
06/30/24 10:00
06/29/24 10:00
06/08/24 10:00

314|343 /3 /4|34
3/4(3/3/3/3(4(2|4/4/4/33|3

2 4(3|4/4/4|5/3 /3|4 4|2 4|2
2 4(3/4(3/4/4/2 3|2 5|3 4|3
3/5/2/3/4(3/5/2/4/2|5/3/3 /3|43
27 3|/5/4(3|5/3 /4|3 /4|2 5|3
2 4(4/3(3[3/7/3/3/3/5/3/6 2
3/4/3 4425243 /5|3 /4/3|4]/2
3/5/2 4(3(3(5/2/3/ 4,64 5|2 4|3
3/4/3/5(3(2(4(3(4/2 424|352
2 43 4(3/2/5/2/3 4 4|2 5/|3|4]/3
4/5/3/4/2/5 4/2/3/3|5/3/5/4/|3 2
2'5/3/6/5(3/6 2 43/ 4|2 6 2
4/6/3/6 4/ 45 3|4/4/6 3|53
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17
17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Simona Lauceviciené
Nadezhda Memelova
Deividas Tubelis

Justinas Bareikis

Edgaras Liutkevicius

Marius Gurskas

Viktorija Liutkeviciené

Mindaugas Umbrasas

Lina Umbrasaité

Kestutis Petnitnas

Rimvydas Kazlas

06/26/24 19:00
06/29/24 10:00
06/29/24 10:00
06/05/24 17:30
06/26/24 19:00
06/08/24 10:00
06/12/24 17:30
06/22/24 10:00
06/30/24 10:00
06/05/24 17:30
06/12/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/22/24 10:00
06/26/24 19:00
06/08/24 10:00
06/22/24 10:00
06/12/24 17:30
06/23/24 10:00
06/30/24 10:00
06/12/24 17:30
06/22/24 10:00
06/26/24 19:00
06/30/24 10:00
06/05/24 17:30
06/08/24 10:00
06/12/24 17:30
06/19/24 17:30
06/22/24 10:00
06/26/24 19:00
06/30/24 10:00
06/08/24 10:00
06/23/24 10:00
06/30/24 10:00
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+13
+5

+8
+4

+22

+22

+17
+20

+16
+13
+11

+11
+12
+9
+12
+16
+4

+37
+40

U

66
75
67

70
66
60
84

84

79
82

78
75
73

73
74
71
74
78
66

99
102

+18

+19 | 81

+20 | 82

+14 | 76

+20 | 144
+4 | 66

+26 | 274
+7 | 69

+39 | 349
+18 | 80
+40 | 164
+18 | 80

+55 | 241

+18 | 80

+58 | 306

+64 | 498
+46 | 108

+123 | 309

+18 | 80
+19 | 81
+20 | 82
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__102[314]5 61789 [10]11]12]13 14 1516 |17 |18 Tot R
Par 3/4 /34,3 /3|4 /3|4 34,3 4 3|4 3 3|4) 62

32/54|33/44/34/37|/56/29/43|36 52| 3|49 /31 5|36 35|53 73.5

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4

12

24
7
2

1

17

12

15

13
3
3

5
3

312021 |17 | 6 |19 23 17 13|24 |16 26 17|18

9
2
1

8 |7 /12,18 |16 |11 15| 2 |13 3
7. 4,5 1/16 8 4 11 4 9

1319 16 /21 10,1018 17 9 |14 8
5 2 6 8 1 4 7 12 2 9 3
1 1 4 1 4

1 6 3
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13 14
7 6
5 1
2 1

6

9 |16
4 2
24 | 14
10 | 11
5 9
3 7

3

11.5

98 | 12%
342 | 41%
234 | 28%
103 | 12%
31 4%
20 2%
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